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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 25 2 16 16 3

YTD TOTAL  117  54  0  358  100  4

3161 16@225JUL 0

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JUL 2017



July, 2017
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 AUG 20178

Building Division

16 3930 215 BROADWAY HOLDINGS INC. APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)215 BROADWAY ST 

APARTMENTS

 4,509  16

 $4,509  16

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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16 3407 

17 5589 

17 6701 FTR

1083626 B.C. UNLIMITED LIABILITY 
COMPANY

1022806 ONTARIO INC

PROLOGIS CANADA INC / AMB 
ANNAGEM CANCO INC

 1,319

 3,515

 25,638

 7,688

 89,004

 49,020

 427

 2,163

 23,120

NEW (1) STOREY ADDITION TO 
EXISTING MANUFACTURING 
FACILITY -  FURLANI'S FOODS.

ADDITION TO BUILDINGS 1 AND 4 - 
MOTOR EXPRESS TORONTO

NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
SHELL BUILDING WITH BELOW 
SLAB PLUMBING ONLY  - 
FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY

1730 AIMCO BLVD

1335 SHAWSON DR

3500 ARGENTIA RD

 145,712 25,710 $30,472

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 4422 

17 6109 

17 6630 

17 6823 

17 6858 

BAB UL HAWAIJ ISLAMIC CENTRE

QUEENSWAY NOODLES LTD

THE GREAT WEST LIFE 
ASSURANCE CO

CONESTOGA COLD STORAGE LTD

SHOPPERS DRUG MART

1893 BONHILL RD

3485 SEMENYK CRT

3300 RIDGEWAY DR

2660 MEADOWPINE BLVD

6941 KENNEDY RD

 964

 279

 257

 650

 661

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BAB UL HAWAIJ ISLAMIC CENTRE
 - C/R: C 15-4337

REVISION BP # 16-1334 - LAYOUT CHANGE.
 - C/R: 16-1334

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- TENANT FIT UP- LINK WESTON INC. - C/R 
13736

CONVERT EXISTING FREEZER INTO LOADING DOCK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CAFETERIA- SHOPPERS DRUG MART

 $2,811TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

11
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17 4613 

17 5795 

17 6060 

17 6200 

17 6414 

CHELSEA ON THE GREEN 
I LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

COASTAL PRIME 
HOSPITALITY CO

350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD
W INVESTMENT INC

GISELLE & JULIAN 
PROPERTIES INC.

WOODCHESTER 
INVESTMENTS LTD

 191

 215

 86

 271

 33

 37,489

 21,745

 18,683

 2,292

 22,501

 136

 92

 20

 166

4100 PONYTRAIL DR

5444 DIXIE RD

350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

5695 RIVER GROVE AVE

2458 DUNDAS ST W

 102,711 414 $796

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW SALES OFFICE/TRAILER - CHELSEA ON
THE GREEN.

NEW GLAZED CORRIDOR CONNECTING 
HOTEL TO POOL AREA - HILTON 
DOUBLETREE TORONTO AIRPORT HOTEL.

NEW VESTIBULE AREA & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS - ALIOLI RISTORANTE

ADDITION TO EXISTING RETAIL CENTRE - 
SHELL ONLY

NEW CANOPY AT ENTRANCE & A NEW EXIT 
DOOR - TERRA FOODMART

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 3593 

17 4891 

17 6309 

17 6339 

17 6477 

17 6506 

17 6541 

17 6563 

17 6657 

17 6741 

PERMIT NO

1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY 
INC

WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

2281140 & 2278372 ONT INC C/O GWL 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

NC WAREHOUSE INC

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.

2630-2680 SKYMARK GP LTD / EPIC 
REALTY PARTNERS INC

9310924 CANADA INC. C/O COLLIERS 
INTERNATIONAL

SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC. C/O 
20VIC MANAGEMENT INC.

THE GREAT WEST LIFE ASSURANCE 
CO & LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.

OWNER

 705

 1,181

 413

 700

 506

 1,096

 362

 577

 415

 390

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PETRA RESTAURANT - C/R CofO 16-3543

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SHOPPERS DRUG MART - C/R CofO 17-4886

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COMBINE UNITS #502 & 505 TO CREATE (1) UNIT -  
IPSEN BIOPHARMACEUTICALS CANADA. - C/R 17-6443 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CSDC SYSTEMS INC
 - C/R: 17-5839, CofO 17-6442

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - H&M
. - C/R C 17-6459, 17-4877

INTERIOR ALTERATION- LANDLORD'S WORK FOR VACANT SUITES- 
CREATING SUITE SEPARATION FOR UNIT #900

SUITE SEPARATION FOR UNIT 5A & 5B ON 2ND FLOOR WITH INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- TENANT FIT-UP- ASICS. - C/R 17-6409

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- INCOMM CANADA PREPAID INC - Cofo 13-6945

INTERIOR DEMOLITION AND MINOR ALTERATIONS - SQUARE ONE WEST 
REDEVELOPMENT/EXPANSION.

DESCRIPTION

1100 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

7205 GOREWAY DR

5060 SPECTRUM WAY

255 LONGSIDE DR

100 CITY CENTRE DR

2680 SKYMARK AVE

2475 SKYMARK AVE

5015 SPECTRUM WAY

7025 LANGER DR

100 CITY CENTRE DR

C

BDEF

C

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

N/A

GROUND FLR

1

UNIT NO

9, 9A & 9B

84

502

102

2-473

800 & 900

5A, 5B

410

200
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17 6873 

17 6952 

PERMIT NO

ACKTION CAPITAL CORP / 
MORGUARD INVESTMENTS LTD

SELECT PROPERTIES LTD

OWNER

 637

 718

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- 2ND & 6TH FLOOR - LANDLORD'S WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LAURA RETAIL STORE
 - C/R: 05-6950 ZB

DESCRIPTION

33 CITY CENTRE DR

5935 MAVIS RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $7,700

UNIT NO

2ND & 6TH FLRS

1A
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUL 2017

17 4803 

PERMIT NO

TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS 
MISSISSAUGA HOSPITAL

OWNER

 1,389

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RETROFIT OF EXISTING ENTRANCE AND VENDOR 
SPACES, UPGRADE SEATING AREA AND INSTALL NEW VENDOR SPACES

DESCRIPTION

100 QUEENSWAY W

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $1,389

LOCATION BLDG NO

GROUND FLOOR

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in JUL 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUL 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in JUL 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUL 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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16 1666 

PERMIT NO

REGION OF PEEL

OWNER

 292

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 193

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 39,280

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW RECHLORINATION FACILITY






DESCRIPTION

2720 MEADOWVALE BLVD

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $292  193  39,280

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUL 2017

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in JUL 2017

17 6770 SS

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 300

VALUE ( $1,000 )

SITE SERVICING FOR NEW FIRE STATION NO 120

DESCRIPTION

125 EGLINTON AVE W

LOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

 $300TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


