

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
JUL	25	2	0	1@16	16	3
SUB TOTAL	25	2	0	16	16	3
YTD TOTAL	117	54	0	358	100	4

\bowtie	
MISSISSAUGA	

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JUL 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
16 3930	215 BROADWAY HOLDINGS INC.	215 BROADWAY ST		4,509	16	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
			TOTALS:	\$4,509	16	



INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
16 3407	1083626 B.C. UNLIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	1730 AIMCO BLVD		1,319	427	7,688 NEW (1) STOREY ADDITION TO EXISTING MANUFACTURING FACILITY - FURLANI'S FOODS.
17 5589	1022806 ONTARIO INC	1335 SHAWSON DR		3,515	2,163	89,004 ADDITION TO BUILDINGS 1 AND 4 - MOTOR EXPRESS TORONTO
17 6701 FTR	PROLOGIS CANADA INC / AMB ANNAGEM CANCO INC	3500 ARGENTIA RD		25,638	23,120	49,020 NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL SHELL BUILDING WITH BELOW SLAB PLUMBING ONLY - FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY
			TOTALS:	\$30,472	25,710	145,712

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 4422	BAB UL HAWAIJ ISLAMIC CENTRE	1893 BONHILL RD			964	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BAB UL HAWAIJ ISLAMIC CENTRE - C/R: C 15-4337
17 6109	QUEENSWAY NOODLES LTD	3485 SEMENYK CRT			279	REVISION BP # 16-1334 - LAYOUT CHANGE. - C/R: 16-1334
17 6630	THE GREAT WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO	3300 RIDGEWAY DR		11	257	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- TENANT FIT UP- LINK WESTON INC C/R 13736
17 6823	CONESTOGA COLD STORAGE LTD	2660 MEADOWPINE BLVD			650	CONVERT EXISTING FREEZER INTO LOADING DOCK
17 6858	SHOPPERS DRUG MART	6941 KENNEDY RD			661	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CAFETERIA- SHOPPERS DRUG MART
			TOTALS:		\$2,811	



COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
17 4613	CHELSEA ON THE GREEN I LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	4100 PONYTRAIL DR		191	136	37,489 NEW SALES OFFICE/TRAILER - CHELSEA ON THE GREEN.
17 5795	COASTAL PRIME HOSPITALITY CO	5444 DIXIE RD	N/A	215	92	21,745 NEW GLAZED CORRIDOR CONNECTING HOTEL TO POOL AREA - HILTON DOUBLETREE TORONTO AIRPORT HOTEL.
17 6060	350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W INVESTMENT INC	350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W	GROUND FLR	86	20	18,683 NEW VESTIBULE AREA & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ALIOLI RISTORANTE
17 6200	GISELLE & JULIAN PROPERTIES INC.	5695 RIVER GROVE AVE		271	166	2,292 ADDITION TO EXISTING RETAIL CENTRE - SHELL ONLY
17 6414	WOODCHESTER INVESTMENTS LTD	2458 DUNDAS ST W	1	33		22,501 NEW CANOPY AT ENTRANCE & A NEW EXIT DOOR - TERRA FOODMART
		TOTALS		\$796	414	102,711

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
16 3593	1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY INC	1100 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W	С	9, 9A & 9B	705 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PETRA RESTAURANT - C/R CofO 16-3543
17 4891	WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS LIMITED	7205 GOREWAY DR	BDEF	84	1,181 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SHOPPERS DRUG MART - C/R CofO 17-4886
17 6309	2281140 & 2278372 ONT INC C/O GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC	5060 SPECTRUM WAY		502	413 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COMBINE UNITS #502 & 505 TO CREATE (1) UNIT - IPSEN BIOPHARMACEUTICALS CANADA C/R 17-6443 CofO
17 6339	NC WAREHOUSE INC	255 LONGSIDE DR		102	700 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CSDC SYSTEMS INC - C/R: 17-5839, CofO 17-6442
17 6477	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-473	506 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - H&M C/R C 17-6459, 17-4877
17 6506	2630-2680 SKYMARK GP LTD / EPIC REALTY PARTNERS INC	2680 SKYMARK AVE		800 & 900	1,096 INTERIOR ALTERATION- LANDLORD'S WORK FOR VACANT SUITES- CREATING SUITE SEPARATION FOR UNIT #900
17 6541	9310924 CANADA INC. C/O COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL	2475 SKYMARK AVE		5A, 5B	362 SUITE SEPARATION FOR UNIT 5A & 5B ON 2ND FLOOR WITH INTERIOR ALTERATIONS.
17 6563	SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC. C/O 20VIC MANAGEMENT INC.	5015 SPECTRUM WAY		410	577 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- TENANT FIT-UP- ASICS C/R 17-6409
17 6657	THE GREAT WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO & LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO	7025 LANGER DR	С	200	415 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- INCOMM CANADA PREPAID INC - Cofo 13-6945
17 6741	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.	100 CITY CENTRE DR			390 INTERIOR DEMOLITION AND MINOR ALTERATIONS - SQUARE ONE WEST REDEVELOPMENT/EXPANSION.



PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 6873	ACKTION CAPITAL CORP / MORGUARD INVESTMENTS LTD	33 CITY CENTRE DR	2ND & 6TH FLRS	637 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- 2ND & 6TH FLOOR - LANDLORD'S WORK
17 6952	SELECT PROPERTIES LTD	5935 MAVIS RD	1A	718 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LAURA RETAIL STORE - C/R: 05-6950 ZB
		ΤΟΤΑ	LS:	\$7,700

MISSISSE		Building Report - Detail July, 2017						
PUBLIC / INSTIT	UTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)							
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) D	ESCRIPTION	
No Public / Instit	tutional Permits issued in JUL 2017							
MISCELLANEOU	JS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >=	\$250,000						
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE	E (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION			

	*=	Essiment	
17 4803	TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS MISSISSAUGA HOSPITAL	100 QUEENSWAY W	GROUND FLOOR 1,389 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RETROFIT OF EXISTING ENTRANCE AND VENDOR SPACES, UPGRADE SEATING AREA AND INSTALL NEW VENDOR SPACES

TOTALS:

\$1,389

MISSISSA	uga	Βι	City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division			
CHURCH (NEW A	ND ADDITIONS)					
	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No Church Permit	s issued in JUL 2017					
MISCELLANEOUS	S CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000					
	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UN	IT NO VALUE (\$1,	000) DESCRIPTION	

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUL 2017

MISSISSA	Building Report - Detail July, 2017					
SCHOOL (NEW A	ND ADDITIONS)					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No School Permit	ts issued in JUL 2017					
MISCELLANEOU	S SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO U	JNIT NO VALUE	(\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUL 2017



GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
16 1666	REGION OF PEEL	2720 MEADOWVALE BLVD			292	193	39,280	NEW RECHLORINATION FACILITY
			TOTALS:		\$292	193	39,280	
MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000								
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1	,000) DESCRIPTION		

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUL 2017

MISSISS	auga		City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division							
CITY (NEW AN	ID ADDITIONS)									
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION				
No City Permit	ts issued in JUL 2017									
MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000										
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE	E(\$1,000) DESCRIPTION					
17 6770 SS	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	125 EGLINTON AVE W		300 SITE SERVICING FOR NEW FIRE STATION NO 120						
TOTALS: \$300										

E. Savini, P. Eng. Chief Building Official Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department